Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED NSF HIGH BAY
50W | 100W | 150W
Page 1/2
An LED High Bay solution for when sanitation is top priority.
Certain environments require a heightened level of sanitation. These areas can often include grease, oil, smoke,
food particles or dust – all contributing to factors that could lead to bacteria growth and contamination. To meet

Dimming: 0-10V
2/2
4.72”
13.39”
50W & 100W
15.35”
150W
13.39”
50W & 100W
15.35”
150W
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) HIGH BAY LUMENS DIMMING
50
120-277
HBF050W740P 50W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K DLC PREM 4000 6,500
0-10V
HBF050W750P 50W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K DLC PREM 5000 6,500
100
HBF100W740DLP 100W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 4000 13,000
HBF100W750DLP 100W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 5000 13,000
150
HBF150W740DLP 150W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 4000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 4000 19,500
HBF150W750DLP 150W WHT LED HB NSF 120-277V PCCL 5000K 0-10V DIM DLC PREM 5000 19,500
CLEAR GLASS